
 

  

Please feel free to share the below information with your 

friends or neighbours. 

The format of an “OUT & ABOUT” trip will be to ring the office to make a booking.  

On the day of travel you will be picked up between 8.30am -9.30am.  (Driver will not 

call to confirm actual time.)   

When you arrive at your destination you are free to do as you please with a 

negotiated meeting time back at the Van for departure home.  Lunch is not provided 

but you are able to enjoy a meal at an eating spot of your choice. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please contact us in December for a new schedule of dates 

and destinations for 2018 

DAY DATE DESTINATION 

Saturday 2nd September Virginia Nursery 

Saturday 16th September 
Munno Para Shopping 

Centre 

Saturday 30th September Stansbury Seaside Markets 

Saturday 7th October Clare 

Saturday 14th October 
Minlaton Pepper Tree 

Markets 

Saturday 21st October Virginia Nursery 

Saturday 4th November Port Pirie 

Sunday 12th November Edithburgh Markets 

Saturday 25th  November Stansbury Seaside Markets 

Saturday 2nd December Virginia Nursery 

Saturday 9th December Port Pirie 

Saturday 16th December 
Munno Para Shopping 

Centre 

For Bookings  

1300 132 932  

0932  



 

See over for dates and destinations 

Limited seats available, please call YPCT to secure 

your seat for a fun day out! 1300 132 932 

$25/person 


